Crowley County Audit Report
Generated 07/14/2020 08:31 AM
Primary Election - 06/30/2020

Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File

11876677954665453986
0.040

Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)
Audited Contests o B
Crowley County Commissioner - District 2 - Rep - Vote For 1

'___Choice

United States Senator - DEM - Vote For 1

‘Blaine Arbuthnot
_KeIIi Jo Brubaker

_ Choice

John W. Hickenlooper
Andrew Romanoff

1129
1129,

40

40

A=ME=N A=A 1=]

S W/L Votes| Margin:
W 517 194

:W/Li Votes Margin:

Zj ~ Total
..O:_ - 40_ _:
0_5 O . —
0 0
0 0

Ll 323

Wi 187 112
L 75

Diluted Margin %
17.1833481

Diluted Margin %
9.92028344




Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID
2-1-4
2-2-10
2=230194
2-4-16
2-5-16
2-6-24
2-7-2
2-7-7
2-8-6
2-10-13
2-12-6
2-14-17
2-15-6
2-17-17
2-18-23
2-20-3
2-20-14
2-21-5
2-21-20
o7S=1
3-2-16
3-2-20
3-3-25
3-5-11
3-5-18
3-6-15
3-6-17
3-7-16
3-9-11
529-201
3-11-9
3-14-12
3-15-9
3-15-21
3-17-1
3-18-15
3-20-5
3-20-10
3-20-15
3-21-3

40|

Audited
Yesl
Yes|
Yes|
Yes|
Yes
Yes|
Yes
Yesl
Yes|
Yes|

Discr_epan_c{/
No|
No|
No;
No|
No|
No
No
No|
No|
No!
No|
Noi
No
No:
No
No
No
No
No
No
No|
No|
Nol
No|
No|

~ Disagreement
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No




Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Juanita Donelson  Jeanne Torgler

Round 2

County Clerk




