Crowley County Audit Report					
Generated 07/14/2020 08:31 AM					
Primary Election - 06/30/2020					
Audit Random Seed	11876677954665453986				
Audit Risk Limit	0.040				
Total Ballot Cards In Manifest	1129				
Total CVRs in CVR Export File	1129				
Total Ballot Cards Audited	40				
Number of Audit Rounds	2				
¥					
Round Summary	1	2	Total		
Ballot Cards Audited	40		40		
Discrepancies (Audited Contests)	0	0	0		
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0	0		
Disagreements (Audited Contests)	0	0	0		
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0	0		
Audited Contests					
Crowley County Commissioner - District 2 - Rep - Vote For 1	Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	Blaine Arbuthnot	W	517	194	17.1833481
	Kelli Jo Brubaker	L	323		
United States Senator - DEM - Vote For 1	Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	John W. Hickenlooper	W	187	112	9.92028344
	Andrew Romanoff	L	75		

Round 1			
Ballot Cards Audited	40		
No Discrepancies Recorded			
No Disagreements Recorded			
Ballot Cards Selected			
Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
2-1-4	Yes	No	No
2-2-10	Yes	No	No
2-2-12	Yes	No	No
2-4-16	Yes	No	No
2-5-16	Yes	No	No
2-6-24	Yes	No	No
2-7-2	Yes	No	No
2-7-7	Yes	No	No
2-8-6	Yes	No	No
2-10-13	Yes	No	No
2-12-6	Yes	No	No
2-14-17	Yes	No	No
2-15-6	Yes	No	No
2-17-17	Yes	No	No
2-18-23	Yes	No	No
2-20-3	Yes	No	No
2-20-14	Yes	No	No
2-21-5	Yes	No	No
2-21-20	Yes	No	No
2-23-1	Yes	No	No
3-2-16	Yes	No	No
3-2-20	Yes	No	No
3-3-25	Yes	No	No
3-5-11	Yes	No	No
3-5-18	Yes	No	No
3-6-15	Yes	No	No
3-6-17	Yes	No	No
3-7-16	Yes	No	No
3-9-11	Yes	No	No
3-9-20	Yes	No	No
3-11-9	Yes	No	No
3-14-12	Yes	No	No
3-15-9	Yes	No	No
3-15-21	Yes	No	No
3-17-1	Yes	No	No
3-18-15	Yes	No	No
3-20-5	Yes	No	No
3-20-10	Yes	No	No
3-20-15	Yes	No	No
3-21-3	Yes	No	No

Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: Juanita Donelson

Jeanne Torgler

Round 2

County Clerk